,_Xl3"tJl,gx,i,a"khs Seventy-Four Thousand Eighty

Dravring & oisaur1furcV{
Ministry of Triba/Af Ia[d

Shastri Bhawan, Newdelhi

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Orawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for oavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/-(Ruoees in wordsl : 274080/- (Two Lakhs Seventy-Four Thousand Eighty
Rupee(s) Only)

Obiected to Rs

.lr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

(-
F. No. I 1 021/02 12022-Sch

Govemment of India
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

(ScholarshiP Division)

Jeevan Tara Building, New Delhi - 1 10001 1
Dated the 2lth August, 2023

[...]

(ii) Cancelted cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.

(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization,

Rs.274081/-(Rupees Two lakh seventy Four Thousand Eighty one only) The bill has been

entered at S.No. - 153 in the Register olGranVBill.

'",x,'l.3r[T'i.
at€h&hi^&hEr&d isU[]ii t{ bmcerSignqs.

Bachagundi ShivanandF
ri((I i.iidi/Jod otre.ld

rr,?.rrt--{rzr irr.t r i+: i. rtI
n :is'rrol ,r'h.rl / "Ij

rT{d r{/ rr, , ...,n',.,I .l i'LdrJ